
WRITTEN TEST REPORT

Written Exam Result 07-Sep-2025 To 07-Sep-2025

Date: 07/09/2025 5.56 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name BIRATNAGAR MORANG

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

Shobhan Lal MehtaERN2275674A 061030/140363

7.00 AM

B PASS07/09/20258238457 M1

Saran Singh SharmaERN5346221A 063031/211

07:00

A PASS07/09/20258323279 M2

md umar hossainERN2886937A 06-01-78-10026

7.00 AM

A PASS07/09/20258703138 M3

ROHIT  CHAUDHARYERN2943191A 051066/3215

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/09/20258745337 M4

PUJA  BUDHATHOKIERN2987919A 04-02-73-04658

7.00 AM

K PASS07/09/20258779608 F5

Rajan  RajbanshiERN2989576A 05-01-74-07959

7.00 AM

A PASS07/09/20258780914 M6

Jaidip Kumar SinghERN3046818A 33-01-78-01166

7.00 AM

A PASS07/09/20258825815 M7
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Shugendra Kumar
Rajbanshi

ERN3091118A 051025/173

7.00 AM

A PASS07/09/20258858207 M8

KALPANATH
RAJBANSHI

ERN5334902A 052061-4728

7.00 AM

A PASS07/09/20258918989 M9

Sumit  NundiERN3179419A 06-06-76-02075

7.00 AM

A PASS07/09/20258960616 M10

Roshuna  KoiralaERN3271951A 091026/185

7.00 AM

K PASS07/09/20259031124 F11

Santa Bahadur GoleERN3577387A 35-01-78-02015

7.00 AM

A PASS07/09/20259253625 M12

Jhavendra Pratap ShahERN3647466A 16-01-74-00795

7.00 AM

A PASS07/09/20259302782 M13

peter  karkiERN3726115A 10-02-78-00604

7.00 AM

A PASS07/09/20259357576 M14

Ayush  ShresthaERN4003850A 05-01-77-03196

7.00 AM

A PASS07/09/20259552866 M15

PARBATI KUMARI
BISHWAS

ERN4379715A 05-01-71-27801

7.00 AM

K PASS07/09/20259801139 F16

ARYAN  LAMAERN4592249A 05-01-78-01491

7.00 AM

A PASS07/09/20259941805 M17
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KAMALI KUMARI
MANDAL

ERN4616759A 80109

7.00 AM

K FAIL07/09/20259957650 F18

SAUGAT  PANDEYERN4864318A 06-01-80-10736

7.00 AM

A PASS07/09/202510120527 M19

BISHNU  KARKIERN4876516A 05-02-80-04283

7.00 AM

B PASS07/09/202510128354 M20

NISCHAL  NIROULAERN4931099A 051066-9911

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/09/202510163391 M21

DIPIKA KUMARI  MAJHIERN4967540A 05-01-78-09626

7.00 AM

K PASS07/09/202510186571 F22

SURAJ KUMAR PASMANERN5088665A 05-01-81-15262

7.00 AM

A PASS07/09/202510263593 M23

BHIM KUMARI BASNETERN5142436A 053058/889

7.00 AM

K FAIL07/09/202510298279 F24

SANDIP KUMAR
MANDAL

ERN5153796A 05-06-77-01418

7.00 AM

A PASS07/09/202510305564 M25

YADAV  GHIMIREERN5306901A 12-01-76-00527

7.00 AM

A PASS07/09/202510405733 M26

AAJAY MAHATMAN
YADAV

ERN5329480A 40950/42950

7.00 AM

A PASS07/09/202510420014 M27
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BISHAL KUMAR  YADAVERN5338669A 05-01-72-08480

7.00 AM

A PASS07/09/202510425810 M28

RANJU  BASNETERN5340146A 06-02-80-00233

7.00 AM

K PASS07/09/202510426794 F29

KARIM  MIYAERN5344776A 05-02-73-04029

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/09/202510429755 M30

MOHAMMAD  DILDARERN5344906A 05-06-80-01498

7.00 AM

A PASS07/09/202510429841 M31

ARSHAD  MIYAERN5346386A 05-14-70/00135

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/09/202510430886 M32

SANTA BAHADUR KAMIERN5348524A 32-02-80-00740

7.00 AM

A PASS07/09/202510432324 M33

GRIBHAN  REGMIERN5349362A 05-01-81-03089

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/09/202510432728 M34

BHUPENDRA KUMAR
RAY

ERN5349385A 05-2012/11626

7.00 AM

A PASS07/09/202510432744 M35

PUSHPAM KUMAR
YADAV

ERN5349408A 16-06-80-01042

7.00 AM

A PASS07/09/202510432756 M36

KUSHAGARA  JHAERN5349476A 16-02-80-00435

7.00 AM

K PASS07/09/202510432798 M37
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RAHUL  BHUJELERN5349511A 19-02-80-01915

7.00 AM

A PASS07/09/202510432820 M38

SUNIL KUMAR  MAJHIERN5349541A 05-01-72-02019

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/09/202510432837 M39

LILA BAHADUR KARKIERN5349610A 121057/143

7.00 AM

A PASS07/09/202510432881 M40

JEMS  TAMRAKARERN5349701A 05-01-80-03233

7.00 AM

A PASS07/09/202510432949 M41

RAMAN  CHAUDHARYERN5349870A 06-01-82-05890

7.00 AM

A PASS07/09/202510433054 M42

MANISH  TAMANGERN5349959A 051066/4174

7.00 AM

K PASS07/09/202510433104 M43

BIJAY KUMAR MAJHIERN5349981A 061014/173086

7.00 AM

K PASS07/09/202510433121 M44

ROHIT KUMAR KAMATERN5350106A 05-01-76-08470

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/09/202510433208 M45

RAJANI  PRADHANERN5350144A 05-01-75-03893

7.00 AM

K PASS07/09/202510433232 F46

EKLAKH  MIYAERN5350263A 06-01-79-09700

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/09/202510433299 M47
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MOHAMMAD  TALAHAERN5350282A 06-01-79-15446

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/09/202510433313 M48

DEVENDER  YADAVERN5350343A 16-02-81-00352

7.00 AM

A PASS07/09/202510433354 M49

PRARUP  THAPAERN5350404A 05-02-82-01752

7.00 AM

A PASS07/09/202510433398 M50

SUNITA KUMARI
GAJUREL

ERN5350528A 05-01-73-03526

7.00 AM

K ABSENT07/09/202510433484 F51

ANJAL  BUDHATHOKIERN5350654A 05-06-80-07637

7.00 AM

A PASS07/09/202510433563 M52

YOGESH  ROUNIYARERN5350759A 05-01-80-22922

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/09/202510433622 M53

MD KALIM ALAMERN5351126A 05-01-74-00786

7.00 AM

A PASS07/09/202510433877 M54

CHANDAN  THAKURERN5351250A 06-06-80-01306

7.00 AM

A PASS07/09/202510433962 M55

NISHAN  SUBEDIERN5351393A 05-01-70-16650

7.00 AM

A PASS07/09/202510434063 M56

ANSH  SHRESTHAERN5352312A 05-01-82-06741

7.00 AM

K PASS07/09/202510434676 M57
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